
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
37 
31 
20 
12 
66 
85 
76 
93 
08 

9 

Name 
KACPER SZTUKA 
AKSHAY BOHRA 
ZACHARY DAVID 
GIANMARCO PRADEL 
RUIQI LIU 
DE PALO 
NARAC 
QUINTARELLI 
RODELLA 
ANURAG 

Car 
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  

Team 
US RACING 
US RACING 
US RACING 
US RACING 
US RACING 
R-ACE GP 
R-ACE GP 
R-ACE GP 
BVM RACING 
R-ACE GP 

Best Tm 
1:45.802 
1:45.969 
1:46.114 
1:46.583 
1:46.870 
1:46.898 
1:47.318 
1:47.391 
1:47.834 
1:47.912 

In Lap 
9 

12 
7 
9 

12 
17 
10 
10 

7 
19 

Diff 

0.167 
0.312 
0.781 
1.068 
1.096 
1.516 
1.589 
2.032 
2.110 

Gap 

0.167 
0.145 
0.469 
0.287 
0.028 
0.420 
0.073 
0.443 
0.078 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 85 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 10 
CAR 08 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 10 
CAR 12 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 13 
CAR 12 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 13 
CAR 85 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 10 
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Professional Track Days 
Formula 11-12 April 

4th session Group B 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 17:05:00 

Imola_4sect 4,909 km 

11/04/2023 17:05 


