



Professional Track Days

Sorted on best lap time

Formula 11-12 April Imola_4sect 4,909 km

4th session Group B 11/04/2023 17:05

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 17:05:00

Pos	No.	Name	Car	Team	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	37	KACPER SZTUKA	Tatuus T-42	US RACING	1:45.802	9		
2	31	AKSHAY BOHRA	Tatuus T-42	US RACING	1:45.969	12	0.167	0.167
3	20	ZACHARY DAVID	Tatuus T-42	US RACING	1:46.114	7	0.312	0.145
4	12	GIANMARCO PRADEL	Tatuus T-42	US RACING	1:46.583	9	0.781	0.469
5	66	RUIQI LIU	Tatuus T-42	US RACING	1:46.870	12	1.068	0.287
6	85	DE PALO	Tatuus T-42	R-ACE GP	1:46.898	17	1.096	0.028
7	76	NARAC	Tatuus T-42	R-ACE GP	1:47.318	10	1.516	0.420
8	93	QUINTARELLI	Tatuus T-42	R-ACE GP	1:47.391	10	1.589	0.073
9	08	RODELLA	Tatuus T-42	BVM RACING	1:47.834	7	2.032	0.443
10	9	ANURAG	Tatuus T-42	R-ACE GP	1:47.912	19	2.110	0.078

Announcements

CAR 85 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 10 $\,$

CAR 08 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 10

CAR 12 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 13

CAR 12 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 13 $\,$

CAR 85 CURRENT LAP TIME DELETED T 10

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino